Oulton Hall Golf Club

Competition Result
Bogey Competition (12/08/2018)

Score Type: ParBogey Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)
Coursel/Tee: Mens: The Calverley 1 - 18 (White) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies: The Calverley 1 - 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1
N

Pos ame Hcp Score New Exact
1 Jonathan Horner (R) 10c (10) 1 9.5
2 Toni Markham (R) 14c (14) 1 13.3
3 Ryan Beach 1c (1) -1 0.9
4 Terry Earl 13c (13) -2 12.5
5 Cameron Owen 2c (2) -3 20
6 Paul Marshall 13c (13) -3 13.1
7 James Hirst 14c (14) -4 14.2
8 Liam Tyrer 14c (14) -5 13.8
9 Lee Welsh 3c (3) -5 3.1

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: ParBogey
Course/Tee: Mens: The Calverley 1 - 18 (White)

Ladies: The Calverley 1 - 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 2

Pos
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Name

Wayne Pearson (R)
Paul Harvey (R)
Lee Reed (R)

David Armstrong (R)
Andrea Marshall
Mike Masterson
Gary Newsome

Jon Helme

Liz Helme
Mahalingham Samy
David Saw

lan Shillito

John Mackey

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Score New Exact
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(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

22.9
15.7
15.4
15.5
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32.3
21.1
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24.4
18.5

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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